
WATERLOO OXFORDWATERLOO OXFORD
DAILY SCHEDULE

W. O.W. O. W. O.W. O.
@SCHOOL @HOME

Learning Block Learning Block

Learning Block Learning Block

Learning Block Learning Block

Nutrition Break Nutrition Break

Work on course work

in class with teacher.

Work on course work

from home.

Eat snack or lunch in

classroom.

Eat snack or lunch at

home.

Work on course work

in class with teacher.

Work on course work

from home.

Travel home then
work on school work.

Opportunity for students
to connect with teacher.

8:10
10:10

10:10
10:55

10:55
12:40

12:40
1:55

@School Students Dismissed12:40
Asynchronous/Synchronous Asynchronous/Synchronous

Refer to W.O.'s Quadmester Calendar to determine which days you are learning from home

and which days you are learning at school.


